MONTECARLO 1/24 - LLUM LLAMP 2018 - 12 ETAPA
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JOSEP NUNO
EDUARD RODEA
DAVID BENITO
ANDREU SERRAT
MARIUS PUIG
DAVID BENITO
JOSEP NUNO
ANDREU SERRAT
JONNY LOPEZ
JOAN SALVAT
EDUARDO RODEA
JORDI SALVAT
ALEX MARTIN
JORDI SALVAT
MARIUS PUIG
JOAN SALVAT
PEP DRETS

PEP DRETS
JONNY LOPEZ
TONI CASANOVAS
MOISES SIERRA
RAFA BENITO
JORDI SANCHEZ
ALEX MARTIN
JORDI SANCHEZ
RAFA BENITO
TONI CASANOVAS

WRC
SWRC
SWRC

Ci1
Cc2

WRC
SWRC

c2

WRC

Ci1
WRC
C1
C1
SWRC
C1
c2
C1
SWRC
SWRC

WRC

WRC
SWRC

C1
SWRC
Cc2
Ci1
Cc2

198,60
210,27
210,58
213,21
214,36
216,26
218,65
220,27
224,31
225,02
225,32
226,22
226,40
227,63
231,07
232,98
234,99
238,63
240,76
242,06
245,13
246,29
251,51
253,99
254,20
265,58
282,39

38,476
42,968
43,476
41,671
43,947
44,529
49,737
43,95
45,808
42,794
44,631
49,168
47 411
47,129
45,579
46,002
47,472
50,098
50,127
48,092
49,076
49,686
51,255
52,032
52,935
54,098
62,434

35,213
37,556
37,841
37,879
37,32
38,321
40,304
39,951
41,14
39,819
39,051
38,856
39,278
40,808
42,33
42,039
42,357
43,834
42,533
44,793
43,562
44,984
42,82
46,663
43,828
50,736
52,827

45,222
47,358
48,011
50,452
48,356

49,05
45,078
50,397
50,488
52,658
53,567
51,329
50,895
53,021

51,82
52,753
54,054
52,466
58,297
57,142
56,179
53,525
55,529
58,269
57,226
61,282
57,476

40,329
42,042
41,454
42,43

43,679
43,02

41,957
44,705
44,325
46,569
44,919
44,818
45,399
44,242
46,495
47,764
46,336
47,012
46,315
47,557
49,323
50,712
49,891
50,617
49,262
52,122
60,943

39,359
40,351
39,798
40,778
41,056
41,336
41,569
41,269
42,553
43,181
43,147

42,05
43,414

42,43
44,843
44,417
44,766
45,216

43,49
44,474

46,99
47,383
52,016
46,408
50,951
47,337
48,705

198,60
210,27
210,58
213,21
214,36
216,26
218,65
220,27
224,31
225,02
225,32
226,22
226,40
227,63
231,07
232,98
234,99
238,63
240,76
242,06
245,13
246,29
251,51
253,99
254,20
265,58
282,39

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
SM SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
SM SLOT

SM SLOT

SM SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
SM SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
BTM

SLOT CAR
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
SM SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
BTM

SUBARU

FORD

FORD FIESTA
FORD RS 200
FERRARI
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
PORSCHE
VOLKSWAGEN
BMW

SUBARU

BMW M1

BMW M1
VOLKSWAGEN
PORSCHE
FERRARI
PORSCHE
CITROEN
SKODA
VOLKSWAGEN
SUBARU

FORD
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
LANCIA STRATOS
AUDI QUATTRO
LANCIA STRATOS




