

MONTECARLO 1/24 - LLUM LLAMP 2018 - 1ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	T.ETAPA	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	43	JOSEP NUÑO	WRC	198,60	38,476	35,213	45,222	40,329	39,359	198,60	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
2	44	EDUARD RODEA	SWRC	210,27	42,968	37,556	47,358	42,042	40,351	210,27	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
3	2	DAVID BENITO	SWRC	210,58	43,476	37,841	48,011	41,454	39,798	210,58	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD FIESTA
4	32	ANDREU SERRAT	C1	213,21	41,671	37,879	50,452	42,43	40,778	213,21	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD RS 200
5	31	MARIUS PUIG	C2	214,36	43,947	37,32	48,356	43,679	41,056	214,36	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
6	6	DAVID BENITO	WRC	216,26	44,529	38,321	49,05	43,02	41,336	216,26	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
7	48	JOSEP NUÑO	SWRC	218,65	49,737	40,304	45,078	41,957	41,569	218,65	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
8	34	ANDREU SERRAT	C2	220,27	43,95	39,951	50,397	44,705	41,269	220,27	LLUM-LLAMP	PORSCHE
9	63	JONNY LOPEZ	WRC	224,31	45,808	41,14	50,488	44,325	42,553	224,31	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
10	98	JOAN SALVAT	C1	225,02	42,794	39,819	52,658	46,569	43,181	225,02	SM SLOT	BMW
11	37	EDUARDO RODEA	WRC	225,32	44,631	39,051	53,567	44,919	43,147	225,32	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
12	93	JORDI SALVAT	C1	226,22	49,168	38,856	51,329	44,818	42,05	226,22	SM SLOT	BMW M1
13	99	ALEX MARTIN	C1	226,40	47,411	39,278	50,895	45,399	43,414	226,40	SM SLOT	BMW M1
14	92	JORDI SALVAT	SWRC	227,63	47,129	40,808	53,021	44,242	42,43	227,63	SM SLOT	VOLKSWAGEN
15	49	MARIUS PUIG	C1	231,07	45,579	42,33	51,82	46,495	44,843	231,07	LLUM-LLAMP	PORSCHE
16	105	JOAN SALVAT	C2	232,98	46,002	42,039	52,753	47,764	44,417	232,98	SM SLOT	FERRARI
17	27	PEP DRETS	C1	234,99	47,472	42,357	54,054	46,336	44,766	234,99	LLUM-LLAMP	PORSCHE
18	7	PEP DRETS	SWRC	238,63	50,098	43,834	52,466	47,012	45,216	238,63	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
19	64	JONNY LOPEZ	SWRC	240,76	50,127	42,533	58,297	46,315	43,49	240,76	LLUM-LLAMP	SKODA
20	46	TONI CASANOVAS	WRC	242,06	48,092	44,793	57,142	47,557	44,474	242,06	BTM	VOLKSWAGEN
21	75	MOISES SIERRA	WRC	245,13	49,076	43,562	56,179	49,323	46,99	245,13	SLOT CAR	SUBARU
22	4	RAFA BENITO	SWRC	246,29	49,686	44,984	53,525	50,712	47,383	246,29	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
23	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	C1	251,51	51,255	42,82	55,529	49,891	52,016	251,51	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
24	96	ALEX MARTIN	SWRC	253,99	52,032	46,663	58,269	50,617	46,408	253,99	SM SLOT	VOLKSWAGEN
25	126	JORDI SANCHEZ	C2	254,20	52,935	43,828	57,226	49,262	50,951	254,20	LLUM-LLAMP	LANCIA STRATOS
26	11	RAFA BENITO	C1	265,58	54,098	50,736	61,282	52,122	47,337	265,58	LLUM-LLAMP	AUDI QUATTRO
27	47	TONI CASANOVAS	C2	282,39	62,434	52,827	57,476	60,943	48,705	282,39	BTM	LANCIA STRATOS